
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 

 

 

PLEASE DIRECT QUESTIONS TO:  

JONATHAN DEWHIRST - 405.325.3053 - DEWHIRST@OU.EDU  
 

20 

 

21 

CLASSES BEGIN 

 

22  

 

 

23  

 

 

24 

 
 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

26  
 

 

27  

 

 

28  

 

 

 

 

 

29  

 

 

 

 

*TRIATHLON ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

 

*SAND VOLLEYBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

30 

 TRIATHLON  
 

SAND VOLLEYBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 
 
 

31  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED – MEETING 

AUGUST 2023                   INTRAMURAL SPORTS 

mailto:DEWHIRST@OU.EDU


SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

  

 
   

 
 1 

 

2 

3 
SAND VOLLEYBALL  

WEEK 1 
 

4 

 

 

 
 

 

 

5 
 
 

 

 

 

 

*BOOMER 4-PERSON GOLF 

SCRAMBLE ENTRIES CLOSE* 

 

*FLAG FOOTBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

6 
FLAG FOOTBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

7  
 

 

8 
BOOMER 4-PERSON  

GOLF SCRAMBLE 
 

 

9 

 

10  

 SAND VOLLEYBALL  
WEEK 2 

   

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 1 

11  

 

12  

 

 

 

 
*SPIKEBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

13   

SPIKEBALL 

 

 

 
 

14 15 
 

16 

 

17  

 SAND VOLLEYBALL  
WEEK 3  

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 2 

18 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 
 

 

*PUNT, PASS & KICK 

 ENTRIES CLOSE* 
 

*SOFTBALL ENTRIES CLOSE* 

20   

 PUNT, PASS & KICK       
 

SOFTBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 
 

 

 

21  

 

22 23 

 

 

24 
  SAND VOLLEYBALL  

WEEK 4 
 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 3 

 

 SOFTBALL  
WEEK 1 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

28  29 30 

 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

SEPTEMBER 2023                 INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

        

1  

SAND VOLLEYBALL  
PLAYOFFS 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 4 

 

 SOFTBALL  
WEEK 2 

2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3  

 

4  
 

 
 

 

5 

 

6 7  

 

8    

 FLAG FOOTBALL  
PLAYOFFS 

 

 SOFTBALL  
WEEK 3 

 

 
 

9   
 

10 

 

 

 

 
 

*BASKETBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

11   

  BASKETBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 

 

 

12 13  

 

14  

 

15 
 SOFTBALL  

WEEK 4 

 

5-ON-5 BASKETBALL  
WEEK 1 

16 
 

 

 

17 

 
 

*TENNIS ENTRIES CLOSE* 

 

*8v8 SOCCER  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

18  

TENNIS 

 

8v8 SOCCER  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 SOFTBALL  

PLAYOFFS 

 

5-ON-5 BASKETBALL  
WEEK 2 

 

8v8 SOCCER  
WEEK 1 

23 

 

24 
 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 28 

 

 

29 
5-ON-5 BASKETBALL  

WEEK 3 

 

8v8 SOCCER  
WEEK 2 

30 
  

 
 

31 

 

 
 

*RACQUETBALL  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

    

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

 

OCTOBER 2023                  INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



 

 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   

 

1 
RACQUETBALL 

 

2 3 

 

4 

5 
5-ON-5 BASKETBALL  

WEEK 4 
 

8v8 SOCCER  
WEEK 3 

6 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

8  
 
 

 

 

9 
  

 

10 

 

11 

 

 

 

12  

5-ON-5 BASKETBALL  
PLAYOFFS 

 

8v8 SOCCER  
WEEK 4 

 

13 
 

 

 

 

 

14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

*DODGEBALL  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

15 

 

16  17 

 

18 

19 
DODGEBALL 

 

 

 

 

 

20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

22 
 

 

 

23 
 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 
8v8 SOCCER  

PLAYOFFS 
 

27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

NOVEMBER 2023                  INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



 

 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

  

 
  
 

  

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

3 

 

4   

DEAD WEEK  
5 6 

 

 

7 8  
 

9 

10 11  

FINALS WEEK 
12 13 

 

 

 

 

 

14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 

 

 

 

 

 

21 22 23 

 

 

24 25 26 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 29 30 

 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

DECEMBER 2023                  INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

7   

 

8 

 

 

9  
 

 

10 
 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 
CLASSES BEGIN 

 

 
 

 

 

*REGULAR SEASON 

BASKETBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

17 
BASKETBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 

 

 

 

18 
 

19 20 

21 
  BASKETBALL  

WEEK 1 

 

22 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 
 

*STAIR CLIMB CHALLENGE 

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

24 
STAIR CLIMB 

CHALLENGE 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

28 
BASKETBALL  

WEEK 2 

 

29 30  

 

 

 
*3-POINT SHOOTOUT  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 
 

*8v8 SOCCER ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

31 
3-POINT SHOOTOUT 

 

8v8 SOCCER CAPTAINS 

MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 

   

 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

JANUARY 2024                       INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

4 
   BASKETBALL  

WEEK 3 
 

8v8 SOCCER  
WEEK 1 

5 
 

 

 

 

6 

 
 
 

 

*BADMINTON  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

7  

 

 

 
 

8 9  

BADMINTON 
10  

 

11 
BASKETBALL  

WEEK 4 

 
8v8 SOCCER  

WEEK 2 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*TABLE TENNIS  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

16 
 TABLE TENNIS 

 

17 
  

 

18  

BASKETBALL  
PLAYOFFS 

 
8v8 SOCCER  

WEEK 3 

19 
 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 
*6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL 

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

 
*PICKLEBALL  

ENTRIES CLOSE* 

21 
 6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL 

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM 
 

 

22 23 
 PICKLEBALL 

24 

25 
8v8 SOCCER  

WEEK 4 

 

6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL  
WEEK 1 

26 27 28 29   

  

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

 

FEBRUARY 2024                  INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



SUN 
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

3 
8v8 SOCCER  

PLAYOFFS 

 

6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL  
WEEK 2 

4 5 6 7  

 

8  9 

10 
6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL  

WEEK 3 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

 
*SOFTBALL ENTRIES CLOSE* 

 

*FLAG FOOTBALL ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

13  
SOFTBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9pm, ZOOM  

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  

CAPTAINS MEETING 

9:30pm, ZOOM 

14 

 

15 16  

 

 

 

17 
 

 

18 
SPRING BREAK 

19  20  

 

 

 
 

 

21 
 

22 23 

 

 

24  

6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL  
WEEK 4 

 

SOFTBALL  
WEEK 1 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 1 

25 
  

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27  

  

28 29 30 
 

 

31 
6-on-6 VOLLEYBALL  

PLAYOFFS 
 

SOFTBALL  
WEEK 2 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 2 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

 

MARCH 2024                            INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 
 

 

4 5 

 

6 

7  

SOFTBALL  
WEEK 3 

 

 FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 3 

8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*BATTLESHIP ENTRIES 

CLOSE* 

10 

BATTLESHIP 

WEEK 1 
 
 

11 

 

12  
 

 

13 

 

14  

  SOFTBALL  
WEEK 4 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
WEEK 4 

 

15 16 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*FOOTGOLF ENTRIES CLOSE* 

17 
 BATTLESHIP  

WEEK 2 
 

18 

 

19 
FOOTGOLF 

 

20 

21 
SOFTBALL  

PLAYOFFS 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL  
PLAYOFFS 

22 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

*SOONER 4-PERSON GOLF 

SCRAMBLE ENTRIES CLOSE* 

24  

BATTLESHIP  
PLAYOFFS 

 
 

25  

 

26 
SOONER 4-PERSON  

GOLF SCRAMBLE 

 

27 

28 

 

29 
DEAD WEEK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

 

APRIL 2024                                     INTRAMURAL SPORTS 



 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 3 

 

4 

5  

 

 

6  

 FINALS WEEK 

 

 

 

 
 

7 8 9 10  11 

12  13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 
 

20 
 

21 22 

 

23  

 

24 

 

25 

26 

 

27 

 

28 29 30 

 

31 

 

 
 

 

BLACK – START OF EVENT 

BLUE – CLOSING ENTRY DATE 

RED –  MEETING 

MAY 2024                                     INTRAMURAL SPORTS 


